
2022010 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 1
BS 12 Silver

1

2

TSA111508

TSA101883

FS

NC

Derik HECHTER

Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT 5-7, 6-1, 10-6

3

4

TSA101803

TSA101896

NC

FS

Neil DIEDERICKS

Riwan VD WESTHUIZEN 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA101892

TSA111237

FS

NC

Petrus  FOURIE

GYSBERT JOOSTE 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA111447

TSAJJ6391

FS

FS

Josua POTGIETER

Bruwer DELPORT 6-0, 6-3

Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

Neil DIEDERICKS

6-3, 6-2

Petrus  FOURIE

Josua POTGIETER

6-4, 6-2

Neil DIEDERICKS

Petrus  FOURIE

6-0, 6-0

Petrus  FOURIE

Jan-Hendrik SLABBERT

Josua POTGIETER 2-6, 7-5, 11-9

Josua POTGIETER

Derik HECHTER

Riwan VD WESTHUIZEN 6-0, 4-6, 10-5

GYSBERT JOOSTE

Bruwer DELPORT 6-0, 3-6, 10-8

Riwan VD WESTHUIZEN

GYSBERT JOOSTE

2-6, 6-3, 10-5

Riwan VD WESTHUIZEN

Derik HECHTER

Bruwer DELPORT 6-4, 6-3

Derik HECHTER
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